
Ꜻ

h. név klub szül. dt. kat. idő dátum helyszín idő dátum helyszín
1. TIBORCZ Dániel FTC 2000.03.10 S 41.194 2023.10.22 Montreal 40.879 2023.02.03 Dresden
2. NÓGRÁDI Bence FTC 2002.07.29 S 41.244 2023.10.27 Montreal 40.484 2022.04.10 Montreal
3. MAJOR Dominik FTC 2006.07.28 B2 41.654 2024.01.06 Budapest 41.444 2022.11.12 Bormio
4. WU JIA WEI Dávid FTC 2005.11.12 A1 41.698 2024.01.06 Budapest 41.735 2023.01.28 Dresden
5. CSIZMADIA Márk FTC 2005.05.04 A2 41.777 2023.10.20 Montreal 42.803 2021.11.06 Bormio
6. JÁSZAPÁTI Péter SZKE 2003.02.07 S 41.914 2023.09.29 Heerenveen 41.036 2022.04.10 Montreal
7. KESZTHELYI Dávid FTC 2007.01.25 B2 42.324 2024.01.06 Budapest 44.077 2023.01.07 Budapest
8. CZANK-VARGA Benjámin KSI 2005.08.01 A1 42.621 2023.09.24 Budapest 41.986 2022.11.12 Bormio
9. GERECZE Ádám József FTC 2005.02.21 A2 42.659 2024.03.02 Budapest 43.163 2022.12.10 Budapest

10. SZIGETI Ádám FTC 2001.09.12 S 42.659 2023.09.24 Budapest 42.052 2021.11.06 Bormio
11. BONTOVICS Balázs FTC 2002.04.04 S 42.714 2023.09.24 Budapest 41.784 2022.12.16 Almaty
12. HALLÓSY Dominik TKKSE 2007.06.15 B2 42.897 2024.01.06 Budapest 43.621 2023.02.11 Budapest
13. GRANASZTÓI Ádám Istvan FTC 2005.11.23 A1 43.011 2023.09.24 Budapest 42.678 2022.11.12 Bormio
14. Z. MOLNÁR Borisz FTC 2008.03.08 B1 43.714 2024.03.02 Budapest 45.685 2022.11.26 Sofia
15. JANCSÓ Zalán TKKSE 2008.02.07 B1 43.799 2024.03.02 Budapest 43.370 2022.12.10 Budapest
16. DERDÁK Ákos FTC 2008.02.12 B1 43.836 2024.03.02 Budapest 45.830 2022.11.26 Sofia
17. GÁRDIÁN Lajos Zsombor TKKSE 2006.11.23 B2 44.368 2024.01.05 Budapest 45.068 2023.02.11 Budapest
18. KRAUSZ Ármin FTC 2004.06.27 S 44.376 2024.01.06 Budapest 44.894 2021.02.26 Budapest
19. ÁRENDÁS Mihály SZKE 2009.08.19 C1 44.435 2024.03.02 Budapest 45.710 2023.03.25 Torino
20. HEMZŐ Botond KSI 2007.11.12 B1 44.540 2024.03.02 Budapest 47.841 2023.01.04 Celje
21. GYALOG Bence FTC 2007.09.17 B1 44.620 2023.11.10 Bormio 45.677 2023.03.11 Budapest
22. DUNAY Máté FTC 2007.02.15 B2 44.790 2023.11.10 Bormio 46.285 2023.01.08 Budapest
23. YU Kevin FTC 2009.02.11 C2 44.900 2024.01.05 Budapest 45.121 2022.11.12 Bormio
24. MAZÁNY Bendegúz FTC 2007.12.01 B1 45.010 2023.10.20 Rostock 47.558 2022.12.17 Spisska N V
25. SIPOS Dominik Tamás KSI 2005.02.04 A2 45.053 2023.10.27 Budapest 44.835 2023.02.11 Budapest
26. OLTI Miklós Gábor KSI 2006.02.06 A1 45.066 2024.03.02 Budapest 45.515 2022.01.08 Budapest
27. KUN Bence Benedek KSI 2009.09.20 C1 45.079 2023.12.16 Spisska N V 45.047 2023.03.25 Torino
28. ERDŐS Máté FTC 2009.12.28 C1 45.857 2024.03.02 Budapest 51.537 2023.01.04 Celje
29. LISZLI Gábor SZKE 2006.08.10 B2 46.044 2023.09.24 Budapest 43.978 2022.02.11 Budapest
30. KISS-GEBORA Bence KSI 2011.01.28 D2 46.580 2023.09.24 Budapest 47.562 2023.01.04 Celje
31. VÁGFALVI Máté SZKE 2006.10.17 B2 46.618 2024.01.05 Budapest 46.835 2023.02.11 Budapest
32. PINTÉR Kristóf FTC 2007.08.02 B1 46.623 2023.10.21 Rostock 47.445 2023.03.11 Budapest
33. NAGY János DSI 2008.08.16 C2 46.671 2023.10.27 Budapest 48.912 2023.03.11 Budapest
34. TAKÁCS Attila Botond FTC 2010.11.07 D2 46.909 2024.03.02 Budapest 50.418 2023.02.11 Budapest
35. STANGLI Tamás TDKE 2007.09.28 B1 46.947 2024.03.02 Budapest 49.014 2023.03.11 Budapest
36. NÉMETH Marcell FTC 2010.11.09 D2 46.955 2023.11.11 Bormio 50.330 2023.01.21 Jászberény
37. MORAVCSIK Márk TDKE 2010.10.05 D2 46.960 2023.11.04 Sofia 49.992 2022.12.10 Budapest
38. HEGEDŰS  Soma FTC 2008.07.22 C2 46.963 2023.09.29 Budapest 48.562 2023.03.11 Budapest
39. BALÁZS Benedek FTC 2010.06.13 C1 47.122 2024.02.03 Nijmegen 49.103 2023.02.18 Bergamo
40. CORVIN-SZABÓ Máté KSI 2010.09.24 D2 47.130 2023.11.11 Bormio 49.268 2023.01.04 Celje
41. ARNÓCZKI Ádám JSE 2007.06.09 B2 47.145 2024.03.02 Budapest 47.289 2022.02.19 Budapest
42. GONDA Gergő JSE 2010.11.29 D2 47.155 2023.11.11 Bormio 49.304 2023.02.11 Budapest
43. TÓTH Tamás Olivér FTC 2010.02.14 C1 47.706 2024.03.02 Budapest 47.630 2023.02.18 Bergamo
44. FÜSPÖK Mátyás FTC 2008.09.10 C2 47.720 2023.09.29 Budapest 50.452 2023.02.11 Budapest
45. PISTAI Botond KSI 2009.06.19 B1 47.730 2024.09.30 Budapest 47.570 2023.01.04 Celje
46. VARGA Miron FTC 2012.03.29 D1 48.178 2023.03.23 Szeged 52.392 2023.02.11 Budapest
47. MOLNÁR Donát JSE 2009.07.03 C1 48.261 2024.03.02 Budapest
48. HAVASI Dominik Olivér DVTK 2009.09.08 C1 48.622 2023.12.16 Spisska N V 50.954 2023.01.04 Celje
49. SZABÓ Levente DSI 2008.05.02 B1 48.812 2024.01.20 Jászberény 50.673 2023.02.11 Budapest
50. UDVARI  Hunor DVTK 2011.05.11 D2 48.881 2023.03.23 Szeged 52.546 2023.02.26 Prešov
51. OLTI Miksa KSI 2010.01.27 C1 48.885 2024.03.02 Budapest 49.891 2023.03.11 Budapest
52. BOROS Bence JSE 2012.04.05 D1 49.067 2023.11.11 Bormio 52.622 2023.02.11 Budapest
53. PÉTER Gergely Dániel TKKSE 2003.03.10 S 49.155 2024.01.21 Jászberény 48.153 2022.03.11 Szeged
54. GOLDA Vilmos FTC 2008.07.07 C2 49.619 2024.03.02 Budapest 52.076 2022.12.10 Budapest
55. LENG  Ming Jun FTC 2011.04.06 D2 50.330 2023.12.11 Budapest 55.646 2023.01.04 Celje
56. NÉMETH Sándor Domonkos TKKSE 2009.11.07 C1 50.654 2023.03.23 Szeged 54.066 2023.01.04 Celje
57. FÜSPÖK Márton FTC 2010.08.11 D2 51.192 2023.09.30 Budapest 51.527 2023.02.11 Budapest
58. FARAGÓ-SZUHAY Tamás SZKE 2012.03.31 D1 52.154 2023.03.23 Szeged 54.962 2022.12.10 Budapest
59. FAZEKAS  Márton TKKSE 2013.01.05 E2 52.467 2023.03.24 Szeged 56.240 2023.02.11 Budapest
60. IVÁN Péter DVTK 2010.01.28 C1 52.717 2023.12.11 Budapest 56.446 2022.12.17 Spisska N V
61. VINCEFI Zalán TKKSE 2012.07.20 E2 52.787 2024.03.02 Budapest
62. GYÖRGY Nimród JSE 2011.02.02 D2 53.579 2024.03.02 Budapest 54.596 2022.12.03 Belgrade
63. SPIELBERGER Áron FTC 2011.12.15 D1 53.974 2024.04.06 Celje 1:01.646 2023.01.21 Jászberény
64. SZERLETICS-REISZ Zalán FTC 2012.01.09 D1 54.182 2024.01.27 Szeged 57.791 2023.03.11 Budapest
65. BOCSKAY Ábel KSI 2011.01.12 D2 54.226 2023.03.23 Szeged
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66. GOLDA Miklós FTC 2012.07.24 E2 54.250 2023.03.24 Szeged 57.095 2023.02.11 Budapest
67. SZEMEN Dániel FTC 2011.05.18 D2 54.421 2024.03.02 Budapest 58.007 2023.01.04 Celje
68. KÁRMÁN-NAGY Domonkos JSE 2011.12.11 D1 54.596 2024.01.27 Szeged 57.716 2023.03.11 Budapest
69. GONDA Olivér JSE 2012.04.25 D1 54.651 2024.03.02 Budapest 1:07.221 2023.03.11 Budapest
70. GYÖRGY Benedek JSE 2009.10.03 C1 54.721 2024.03.02 Budapest 56.362 2022.10.22 Budapest
71. BALÁZS-PAVLOKIN Barnabás KSI 2013.01.18 E2 55.131 2024.03.01 Budapest 59.228 2023.03.11 Budapest
72. REPKA Nándor DVTK 2010.08.05 D2 55.211 2024.04.06 Celje 59.596 2022.12.17 Spisska N V
73. ORMOS Barnabás FTC 2013.04.04 E2 55.246 2023.03.24 Szeged 1:00.369 2023.03.11 Budapest
74. PÁKOZDI Vince Teodor DVTK 2012.05.09 D1 55.447 2024.03.02 Budapest 1:07.273 2023.02.26 Prešov
75. DRÓTOS Zsombor DVTK 2012.02.29 D1 56.213 2024.01.27 Szeged 59.780 2023.02.26 Prešov
76. FÖLDI Krisztián JSE 2011.08.13 D1 56.698 2024.03.02 Budapest 57.170 2023.03.11 Budapest
77. MAZÁNY Boromir FTC 2013.12.11 E1 56.985 2024.04.07 Celje 1:02.158 2023.01.04 Celje
78. NAGY Csaba DSI 2012.02.21 D1 57.002 2024.03.02 Budapest 57.770 2023.03.11 Budapest
79. IGAR József Péter TDKE 2012.08.11 E2 57.068 2023.03.24 Szeged 1:02.503 2023.02.11 Budapest
80. ORTUTAY Viktor DSI 2011.03.30 D2 57.416 2023.10.28 Budapest 58.066 2023.03.11 Budapest
81. FÖLDI Dávid JSE 2013.11.15 E1 57.717 2023.03.24 Szeged 1:02.889 2023.02.11 Budapest
82. SZABÓ Dominik DVTK 2015.04.15 F2 58.079 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely 1:04.310 2023.02.11 Budapest
83. CSIBRA Gergő JSE 2015.02.13 F2 58.195 2024.03.22 Szeged 1:07.816 2023.01.04 Celje
84. TÓTH Dávid. TKKSE 2015.08.05 F1 58.435 2024.04.06 Celje 1:05.320 2023.01.04 Celje
85. NADIANMEHR Maxim DSI 2015.06.03 F2 58.940 2024.03.22 Szeged 1:07.683 2023.02.11 Budapest
86. KATONA Dániel Ákos DSI 2009.06.08 C2 59.382 2024.03.02 Budapest 1:04.439 2023.02.11 Budapest
87. EGRI Vince DSI 2012.08.17 E2 59.546 2024.03.02 Budapest 1:08.462 2022.12.10 Budapest
88. NOVÁK Tamás Vince KSI 2014.06.17 E1 59.739 2024.03.02 Budapest
89. TUTRAI Áron TKKSE 2016.02.22 F1 1:00.613 2024.03.01 Budapest 1:18.143 2023.02.11 Budapest
90. KAKUJA Gergő SZKE 2015.05.20 F2 1:01.546 2024.03.02 Budapest 1:12.904 2023.03.11 Budapest
91. BAZSÓ Márton Gergely JSE 2013.04.29 E2 1:01.620 2024.03.01 Budapest 1:05.643 2023.02.11 Budapest
92. TÓTH Zoltán TDKE 2011.02.24 D2 1:01.878 2024.01.20 Jászberény 1:03.767 2022.11.12 Zagreb
93. WINKLER-RÁTHONYI Ferdinánd KSI 2013.12.30 E1 1:01.922 2024.03.24 Szeged
94. PENG Yun Ruin Chris FTC 2015.10.10 F1 1:03.504 2024.04.06 Celje
95. BELINSZKY Dániel KSI 2015.08.19 F1 1:03.674 2024.03.02 Budapest 1:27.366 2023.02.11 Budapest
96. PENG YunMing (Brandon) FTC 2015.10.10 F1 1:04.076 2024.04.06 Celje
97. SCHMIDTMAYER András TDKE 2012.05.10 D1 1:04.793 2024.01.20 Jászberény
98. KOCSI András JSE 2014.07.15 F2 1:05.264 2024.03.02 Budapest
99. KISS Erik TKKSE 2015.07.29 F1 1:06.659 2024.03.22 Szeged

100. NAGY Botond FTC 2015.01.21 F2 1:06.875 2024.01.27 Szeged
101. WANG Jusheng FTC 2015.12.02 F1 1:07.335 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely
102. HAVASI Benjamin Noel DVTK 2014.12.29 F2 1:07.711 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely 1:21.128 2023.02.26 Prešov
103. KOVÁCS Bálint SZKE 2012.09.18 E2 1:08.306 2023.03.24 Szeged
104. RIKK Tamás László TKKSE 2014.04.02 E1 1:08.349 2023.03.24 Szeged 1:16.273 2023.02.11 Budapest
105. VLOCSKÓ Zalán SZKE 2013.04.18 E2 1:08.705 2024.03.24 Szeged
106. TŐZSÉR Ambrus DSI 2014.05.07 E1 1:10.037 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely
107. SÓGOR-JÁSZ Regő TKKSE 2013.11.01 E1 1:10.114 2024.01.27 Szeged
108. GONDA Richárd JSE 2015.09.24 F1 1:11.514 2024.03.02 Budapest 1:32.499 2023.02.11 Budapest
109. TÓDOR NAGY Máté JSE 2016.10.10 G 1:11.790 2024.01.27 Szeged
110. HÖRCSIK Milán ZJSE 2015.07.26 F1 1:12.039 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely
111. LENGYEL-LÉKA Domonkos ZJSE 2013.06.08 E1 1:16.655 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely
112. FODOR András SZKE 2016.07.08 G 1:20.341 2024.01.27 Szeged
113. KELEMEN Álmos TKKSE 2015.12.23 F1 1:21.290 2024.01.27 Szeged
114. SÓGOR-JÁSZ Döme TKKSE 2016.02.02 F1 1:26.638 2024.01.27 Szeged
115. LENGYEL-LÉKA Lóránt ZJSE 2014.10.14 F2 1:33.216 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely
116. GÖRÖG Ákos ZJSE 2016.10.11 G 1:34.505 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely
117. VÉKONY SIPOS Áron TKKSE 2014.01.23 E1 1:39.175 2024.03.24 Szeged
118. KOCSIS Tamás II. SZKE 2015.10.20 F1 1:39.839 2024.03.22 Szeged
119. SIMON Péter ZJSE 2015.01.14 F2 1:40.879 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely
120. SZABÓ Zorán JSE 2016.10.02 G 1:42.286 2023.12.08 Budapest
121. MAHALEK László ZJSE 2017.03.24 G 1:43.183 2024.02.24 Sátoraljaújhely
122. FODOR Vince SZKE 2008.04.23 G 1:47.180 2024.01.27 Szeged
123. LEHŐCZ Ákos TKKSE 2017.04.16 G 1:59.740 2024.01.27 Szeged
124. LEHŐCZ Zalán TKKSE 2017.04.16 G 1:59.993 2024.01.27 Szeged



Ꜻ

h. név klub szül. dt. kat. idő dátum helyszín idő dátum helyszín
1. JÁSZAPÁTI Péter SZKE 2003.02.07 S 1:24.176 2023.10.27 Montreal 1:24.998 2022.04.10 Montreal
2. CSIZMADIA Márk FTC 2005.05.04 A2 1:25.802 2024.02.09 Dresden 1:28.378 2022.11.13 Bormio
3. BONTOVICS Balázs FTC 2002.04.04 S 1:25.873 2024.02.11 Dresden 1:26.817 2022.02.25 Budapest
4. NÓGRÁDI Bence FTC 2002.07.29 S 1:25.978 2023.10.20 Montreal 1:24.407 2022.04.10 Montreal
5. TIBORCZ Dániel FTC 2000.03.10 S 1:26.218 2024.02.09 Dresden 1:25.696 2022.12.22 Almaty
6. WU JIA WEI Dávid FTC 2005.11.12 A1 1:28.016 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:26.928 2022.11.12 Bormio
7. GRANASZTÓI Ádám Istvan FTC 2005.11.23 A1 1:28.311 2023.11.25 Leeuwarden 1:26.187 2022.01.09 Budapest
8. SZIGETI Ádám FTC 2001.09.12 S 1:28.381 2023.09.29 Heerenveen 1:27.792 2020.11.07 Bormio
9. MAJOR Dominik FTC 2006.07.28 B2 1:28.993 2024.02.17 Heerenveen 1:26.426 2022.11.12 Bormio

10. GERECZE Ádám József FTC 2005.02.21 A2 1:30.187 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:29.679 2022.02.20 Budapest
11. ÁRENDÁS Mihály SZKE 2009.08.19 C1 1:30.932 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:35.454 2023.03.24 Torino
12. HALLÓSY Dominik TKKSE 2007.06.15 B2 1:31.110 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:32.164 2023.02.12  Budapest
13. Z. MOLNÁR Borisz FTC 2008.03.08 B1 1:31.193 2024.01.07 Budapest 1:35.016 2022.11.27 Sofia
14. DERDÁK Ákos FTC 2008.02.12 B1 1:31.346 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:34.916 2023.03.25 Torino
15. KESZTHELYI Dávid FTC 2007.01.25 B2 1:31.698 2024.01.07 Budapest 1:32.835 2023.02.26 Leeuwarden
16. HEMZŐ Botond KSI 2007.11.12 B1 1:32.169 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:37.093 2022.11.12 Bormio
17. JANCSÓ Zalán TKKSE 2008.02.07 B1 1:32.201 2023.10.21 Rostock 1:30.232 2023.01.24 Pontebba
18. YU Kevin FTC 2009.02.11 C2 1:32.465 2023.11.12 Bormio 1:35.129 2022.11.27 Sofia
19. OLTI Miklós Gábor KSI 2006.02.06 A1 1:32.602 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:36.911 2022.01.09 Budapest
20. CZANK-VARGA Benjámin KSI 2005.08.01 A1 1:32.901 2023.11.25 Leeuwarden 1:28.403 2022.09.30  Budapest
21. KRAUSZ Ármin FTC 2004.06.27 S 1:33.083 2023.10.21 Rostock 1:33.120 2022.02.20 Budapest
22. MAZÁNY Bendegúz FTC 2007.12.01 B1 1:33.323 2023.10.08 Benatky 1:39.815 2022.11.12 Bormio
23. PINTÉR Kristóf FTC 2007.08.02 B1 1:33.488 2023.12.09 Budapest 1:43.290 2023.02.12  Budapest
24. DUNAY Máté FTC 2007.02.15 B2 1:33.538 2023.12.08 Budapest 1:34.258 2023.03.12  Budapest
25. SIPOS Dominik Tamás KSI 2005.02.04 A2 1:33.587 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:30.300 2022.09.11 Spisska N V
26. HEGEDŰS  Soma FTC 2008.07.22 C2 1:34.767 2023.10.30 Budapest 1:40.543 2023.03.12  Budapest
27. GYALOG Bence FTC 2007.09.17 B1 1:34.801 2023.10.21 Rostock 1:34.172 2023.03.12  Budapest
28. KUN Bence Benedek KSI 2009.09.20 C1 1:35.622 2023.11.19 Oberstdorf 1:34.786 2023.03.24 Torino
29. GÁRDIÁN Lajos Zsombor TKKSE 2006.11.23 B2 1:35.886 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:36.142 2022.02.12 Budapest
30. BALÁZS Benedek FTC 2010.06.13 C1 1:36.151 2023.10.27 Budapest 1:40.739 2022.12.09  Budapest
31. VÁGFALVI Máté SZKE 2006.10.17 B2 1:36.178 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:43.152 2022.03.12 Szeged
32. STANGLI Tamás TDKE 2007.09.28 B1 1:36.337 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:44.294 2022.12.09  Budapest
33. VARNYÚ Alex FTC 1995.08.01 S 1:37.686 2023.09.24 Budapest 1:23.931 2018.11.10 Salt Lake City
34. ARNÓCZKI Ádám JSE 2007.06.09 B2 1:38.327 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:37.754 2022.02.12 Budapest
35. NAGY János DSI 2008.08.16 C2 1:38.904 2023.12.17 Spisska N V 1:42.797 2022.12.09  Budapest
36. PISTAI Botond KSI 2009.06.19 B1 1:39.011 2023.12.17 Spisska N V 1:38.159 2023.03.12  Budapest
37. OLTI Miksa KSI 2010.01.27 C1 1:39.026 2023.12.17 Spisska N V 1:47.196 2023.03.12  Budapest
38. SZABÓ Levente DSI 2008.05.02 B1 1:39.426 2023.12.17 Spisska N V 1:42.093 2023.03.12  Budapest
39. FÜSPÖK Mátyás FTC 2008.09.10 C2 1:39.630 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:50.845 2022.02.12 Budapest
40. KISS-GEBORA Bence KSI 2011.01.28 D2 1:39.693 2023.11.11 Bormio 1:42.348 2023.02.17 Bergamo
41. ERDŐS Máté FTC 2009.12.28 C1 1:39.837 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:48.861 2023.04.01 Celje
42. HAVASI Dominik Olivér DVTK 2009.09.08 C1 1:39.929 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:44.825 2023.04.01 Celje
43. NÉMETH Marcell FTC 2010.11.09 D2 1:40.170 2023.11.11 Bormio 1:46.262 2023.02.12  Budapest
44. GONDA Gergő JSE 2010.11.29 D2 1:40.337 2023.11.11 Bormio 1:43.863 2023.02.12  Budapest
45. TÓTH Tamás Olivér FTC 2010.02.14 C1 1:40.415 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:40.100 2023.03.24 Torino
46. MORAVCSIK Márk TDKE 2010.10.05 D2 1:40.790 2024.03.02 Budapest 1:44.581 2023.02.12  Budapest
47. TAKÁCS Attila Botond FTC 2010.11.07 D2 1:40.846 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:44.203 2023.01.20 Jászberény
48. CORVIN-SZABÓ Máté KSI 2010.09.24 D2 1:41.030 2024.03.02 Budapest 1:47.775 2023.01.20 Jászberény
49. MOLNÁR Donát JSE 2009.07.03 C1 1:42.248 2024.03.03 Budapest
50. GOLDA Vilmos FTC 2008.07.07 C2 1:42.667 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:50.791 2023.03.12  Budapest
51. UDVARI  Hunor DVTK 2011.05.11 D2 1:43.138 2023.10.28 Budapest 1:58.707 2023.01.20 Jászberény
52. BOROS Bence JSE 2012.04.05 D1 1:43.510 2023.10.14 Zagreb
53. VARGA Miron FTC 2012.03.29 D1 1:43.847 2024.03.03 Budapest
54. IVÁN Péter DVTK 2010.01.28 C1 1:44.961 2024.03.03 Budapest 1:55.042 2023.02.12  Budapest
55. PÉTER Gergely Dániel TKKSE 2003.03.10 S 1:45.009 2024.03.24 Szeged 1:38.590 2021.12.04 Budapest
56. LISZLI Gábor SZKE 2006.08.10 B2 1:45.412 2023.09.24 Budapest 1:33.749 2021.12.19 Budapest
57. FÜSPÖK Márton FTC 2010.08.11 D2 1:45.893 2023.12.09 Budapest 1:54.926 2023.02.12  Budapest
58. LENG  Ming Jun FTC 2011.04.06 D2 1:46.760 2023.10.30 Budapest 1:57.416 2023.04.01 Celje
59. NÉMETH Sándor Domonkos TKKSE 2009.11.07 C1 1:47.480 2023.12.09 Budapest 1:52.068 2023.02.12  Budapest
60. KÁRMÁN-NAGY Domonkos JSE 2011.12.11 D1 1:49.569 2024.03.22 Szeged
61. FARAGÓ-SZUHAY Tamás SZKE 2012.03.31 D1 1:49.776 2024.03.22 Szeged
62. GYÖRGY Nimród JSE 2011.02.02 D2 1:50.970 2024.04.06 Celje 1:55.161 2022.12.03 Belgrade
63. REPKA Nándor DVTK 2010.08.05 D2 1:52.472 2024.03.03 Budapest 2:05.836 2022.12.09  Budapest
64. GONDA Olivér JSE 2012.04.25 D1 1:53.228 2024.03.02 Budapest
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65. BOCSKAY Ábel KSI 2011.01.12 D2 1:53.502 2024.03.22 Szeged
66. SZEMEN Dániel FTC 2011.05.18 D2 1:54.675 2024.03.02 Budapest 2:03.627 2023.04.01 Celje
67. NAGY Csaba DSI 2012.02.21 D1 1:55.780 2024.03.03 Budapest
68. SZERLETICS-REISZ Zalán FTC 2012.01.09 D1 1:56.849 2023.10.28 Budapest
69. SPIELBERGER Áron FTC 2011.12.15 D1 1:56.920 2024.04.06 Celje
70. ORTUTAY Viktor DSI 2011.03.30 D2 1:58.441 2023.10.28 Budapest 2:02.209 2022.11.12 Zagreb
71. PÁKOZDI Vince Teodor DVTK 2012.05.09 D1 2:01.310 2023.12.15 Spisska N V
72. GYÖRGY Benedek JSE 2009.10.03 C1 2:02.242 2024.01.21 Jászberény 1:55.146 2022.12.03 Belgrade
73. FÖLDI Krisztián JSE 2011.08.13 D1 2:02.410 2024.03.03 Budapest
74. DRÓTOS Zsombor DVTK 2012.02.29 D1 2:02.875 2023.12.09 Budapest
75. KATONA Dániel Ákos DSI 2009.06.08 C2 2:06.817 2024.03.03 Budapest 2:23.497 2023.01.20 Jászberény
76. SCHMIDTMAYER András TDKE 2012.05.10 D1 2:12.715 2024.03.02 Budapest
77. TÓTH Zoltán TDKE 2011.02.24 D2 2:13.375 2023.10.14 Zagreb 2:18.010 2022.11.12 Zagreb

Ꜻ

h. név klub szül. dt. kat. idő dátum helyszín idő dátum helyszín
1. BONTOVICS Balázs FTC 2002.04.04 S 2:15.306 2023.10.20 Montreal 2:14.476 2022.02.19 Budapest
2. JÁSZAPÁTI Péter SZKE 2003.02.07 S 2:16.868 2023.09.30 Heerenveen 2:14.373 2022.02.19 Budapest
3. CSIZMADIA Márk FTC 2005.05.04 A2 2:17.345 2023.12.02 Leeuwarden 2:17.889 2022.02.12 Budapest
4. GRANASZTÓI Ádám Istvan FTC 2005.11.23 A1 2:18.011 2024.01.06 Budapest 2:16.837 2023.03.25 Torino
5. TIBORCZ Dániel FTC 2000.03.10 S 2:18.892 2024.02.17 Gdansk 2:18.719 2019.10.12 Heerenveen
6. MAJOR Dominik FTC 2006.07.28 B2 2:19.068 2024.01.06 Budapest 2:14.706 2022.02.19 Budapest
7. WU JIA WEI Dávid FTC 2005.11.12 A1 2:19.930 2024.01.06 Budapest 2:18.507 2023.01.06 Budapest
8. HALLÓSY Dominik TKKSE 2007.06.15 B2 2:20.383 2024.01.06 Budapest 2:28.620 2022.12.09 Budapest
9. CZANK-VARGA Benjámin KSI 2005.08.01 A1 2:21.091 2024.02.17 Heerenveen 2:17.095 2022.02.19 Budapest

10. ÁRENDÁS Mihály SZKE 2009.08.19 C1 2:21.788 2024.01.06 Budapest 2:28.080 2022.02.26 Beograd
11. DERDÁK Ákos FTC 2008.02.12 B1 2:21.974 2024.01.06 Budapest 2:30.260 2022.11.25 Sofia
12. GERECZE Ádám József FTC 2005.02.21 A2 2:22.553 2023.12.20 Leeuwarden 2:18.634 2022.02.19 Budapest
13. KESZTHELYI Dávid FTC 2007.01.25 B2 2:22.790 2024.01.20 Gangwon 2:32.653 2022.02.11 Budapest
14. KRAUSZ Ármin FTC 2004.06.27 S 2:23.171 2024.01.06 Budapest 2:29.049 2021.11.05 Bormio
15. SZIGETI Ádám FTC 2001.09.12 S 2:23.685 2023.09.30 Heerenveen 2:18.526 2022.12.11 Almaty
16. SIPOS Dominik Tamás KSI 2005.02.04 A2 2:25.093 2023.11.10 Bormio 2:30.303 2023.01.06 Budapest
17. DUNAY Máté FTC 2007.02.15 B2 2:27.890 2023.10.06 Benatky 2:27.788 2023.01.06 Budapest
18. GYALOG Bence FTC 2007.09.17 B1 2:28.157 2023.10.20 Rostock 2:35.751 2022.11.11 Bormio
19. KUN Bence Benedek KSI 2009.09.20 C1 2:28.354 2023.12.15 Spisska N V 2:33.053 2022.12.09 Hasselt
20. MAZÁNY Bendegúz FTC 2007.12.01 B1 2:28.580 2023.11.10 Bormio 2:38.743 2022.11.11 Bormio
21. HEGEDŰS  Soma FTC 2008.07.22 C2 2:29.338 2023.09.29 Budapest 2:43.745 2023.03.11 Budapest
22. PINTÉR Kristóf FTC 2007.08.02 B1 2:29.376 2023.10.20 Rostock 2:44.783 2023.02.10 Budapest
23. NÓGRÁDI Bence FTC 2002.07.29 S 2:29.709 2023.09.23 Budapest 2:17.443 2019.10.18 Bormio
24. JANCSÓ Zalán TKKSE 2008.02.07 B1 2:29.834 2024.03.02 Budapest 2:24.722 2020.12.18 Budapest
25. Z. MOLNÁR Borisz FTC 2008.03.08 B1 2:30.891 2023.12.15 Spisska N V 2:33.214 2023.01.20 Jászberény
26. HEMZŐ Botond KSI 2007.11.12 B1 2:31.043 2024.03.02 Budapest 2:36.014 2023.04.01 Celje
27. GÁRDIÁN Lajos Zsombor TKKSE 2006.11.23 B2 2:31.560 2024.01.06 Budapest 2:33.008 2022.02.11 Budapest
28. VARNYÚ Alex FTC 1995.08.01 S 2:31.857 2023.09.23 Budapest 2:15.844 2019.02.01 Dresden
29. OLTI Miklós Gábor KSI 2006.02.06 A1 2:32.139 2024.01.20 Jászberény 2:35.004 2022.02.11 Budapest
30. BALÁZS Benedek FTC 2010.06.13 C1 2:32.642 2023.12.15 Spisska N V
31. NAGY János DSI 2008.08.16 C2 2:32.971 2023.12.09 Budapest 2:47.924 2022.12.16 Spisska N V
32. ERDŐS Máté FTC 2009.12.28 C1 2:33.196 2023.12.08 Budapest
33. ARNÓCZKI Ádám JSE 2007.06.09 B2 2:33.907 2023.12.10 Budapest 2:36.341 2021.12.03 Budapest
34. STANGLI Tamás TDKE 2007.09.28 B1 2:34.131 2024.01.20 Jászberény 2:47.740 2023.01.20 Jászberény
35. OLTI Miksa KSI 2010.01.27 C1 2:34.968 2023.12.15 Spisska N V
36. YU Kevin FTC 2009.02.11 C2 2:35.100 2023.12.08 Budapest 2:34.950 2022.09.16 Budapest
37. VÁGFALVI Máté SZKE 2006.10.17 B2 2:37.599 2023.09.23 Budapest 2:40.914 2023.01.20 Jászberény
38. TÓTH Tamás Olivér FTC 2010.02.14 C1 2:37.672 2024.02.02 Nijmegen
39. FÜSPÖK Mátyás FTC 2008.09.10 C2 2:38.259 2023.09.29 Budapest 3:02.803 2022.09.16 Budapest
40. SZABÓ Levente DSI 2008.05.02 B1 2:38.817 2023.12.08 Budapest 2:47.910 2023.02.10 Budapest
41. PISTAI Botond KSI 2009.06.19 B1 2:41.137 2023.09.28 Budapest 2:40.129 2023.04.01 Celje
42. HAVASI Dominik Olivér DVTK 2009.09.08 C1 2:41.638 2023.09.29 Budapest
43. PÉTER Gergely Dániel TKKSE 2003.03.10 S 2:44.050 2024.01.20 Jászberény 2:43.519 2022.12.09 Budapest
44. MOLNÁR Donát JSE 2009.07.03 C1 2:44.070 2024.03.02 Budapest
45. IVÁN Péter DVTK 2010.01.28 C1 2:45.820 2024.03.02 Budapest
46. NÉMETH Sándor Domonkos TKKSE 2009.11.07 C1 2:49.584 2023.12.08 Budapest
47. GOLDA Vilmos FTC 2008.07.07 C2 2:51.917 2024.03.02 Budapest 2:56.807 2023.03.11 Budapest
48. LISZLI Gábor SZKE 2006.08.10 B2 2:54.091 2023.09.23 Budapest 2:32.023 2022.02.11 Budapest
49. KISS-GEBORA Bence KSI 2011.01.28 D2 3:00.593 2023.09.24 Budapest
50. GYÖRGY Benedek JSE 2009.10.03 C1 3:24.069 2024.01.20 Jászberény
51. KATONA Dániel Ákos DSI 2009.06.08 C2 3:26.998 2023.09.29 Budapest 3:39.411 2023.03.11 Budapest
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